ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Computer Science (U) | 2013-2014
Time: FN: 10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

28-10-2017 Sat FN U3EXAC61 Extension Activities
24-11-2017 Fri AN U3CS6001 Operating System

25-11-2017 Sat FN U3Cs6002 Open Source Technologies
27-11-2017 Mon AN U3CSE601 Cloud Computing

28-11-2017 Tue FN U3CSE602 Computer Graphics

Semester -5

24-11-2017 Fri FN U3CS5001 Database Management System
25-11-2017 Sat AN U3Cs5002 Microprocessor & its Applications
27-11-2017 Mon FN U3CSE502 Design & Analysis of Algorithm
28-11-2017 Tue AN U3CSE501 Software Engineering
Semester - 4

07-11-2017 Tue AN U3FEN401 English IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FAR401 Arabic IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FHD401 Hindi IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FTA401 Tamil IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FUR401 Urdu IV

11-11-2017 Sat AN U3CS4001 Java Programming

16-11-2017 Thu AN U3CENM41 Business Writting in English
16-11-2017 Thu AN U3SNMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

21-11-2017 Tue AN U3CSSB41 Computer Networks
23-11-2017 Thu AN U3CSAL14 Allied - Financial Accounting Il
Semester - 3

07-11-2017 Tue FN U3FEN301 English 11l

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FAR301 Arabic IlI

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FHD301 Hindi Il

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FTA301 Tamil llI

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FUR301 Urdu IlI

11-11-2017 Sat FN U3CS3001 Object Oriented Programming in C++
16-11-2017 Thu FN U3SCENM31 English for Communication
16-11-2017 Thu FN U3SNMBT31 Basic Tamil |

21-11-2017 Tue FN U3CSSB31 Data Structures

23-11-2017 Thu FN U3CSAL13 Allied - Financial Accounting |
Semester - 2

06-11-2017 Mon AN U3FEN201 English Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FAR201 Arabic Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FUR201 Urdu Il

10-11-2017 Fri AN U3CS2001 Programming in C

15-11-2017 Wed AN U3CSALO02 Allied - Mathematical Foundations I
22-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1

06-11-2017 Mon FN U3FEN101 English |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FUR101 Urdu |



10-11-2017 Fri FN U3Cs1001 Digital Logic Fundamentals
15-11-2017 Wed FN U3CSALO1 Allied - Mathematical Foundations |
22-11-2017 Wed @ FN U3ENV101 Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Computer Science (U) | 2014-2015
Time: FN: 10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

28-10-2017 Sat FN U3EXAC61 Extension Activities
24-11-2017 Fri AN U3CS6001 Operating System

25-11-2017 Sat FN U3CS6002 Open Source Programming
27-11-2017 Mon AN U3CSE601 Cloud Computing

28-11-2017 Tue FN U3CSE602 Computer Graphics

Semester -5

24-11-2017 Fri FN U3CS5001 Database Management System
25-11-2017 Sat AN U3Cs5002 Microprocessor & its Applications
27-11-2017 Mon FN U3CSE502 Design & Analysis of Algorithm
28-11-2017 Tue AN U3CSE501 Software Engineering
Semester - 4

07-11-2017 Tue AN U3FEN401 English IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FAR401 Arabic IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FHD401 Hindi IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FTA401 Tamil IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U3FUR401 Urdu IV

11-11-2017 Sat AN U3CS4001 Java Programming

16-11-2017 Thu AN U3CENM41 Business Writting in English
16-11-2017 Thu AN U3SNMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

21-11-2017 Tue AN U3CSSB41 Computer Networks
23-11-2017 Thu AN U3CSAL14 Allied - Financial Accounting Il
Semester - 3

07-11-2017 Tue FN U3FEN301 English 11l

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FAR301 Arabic IlI

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FHD301 Hindi Il

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FTA301 Tamil llI

09-11-2017 Thu FN U3FUR301 Urdu IlI

11-11-2017 Sat FN U3CS3001 Object Oriented Programming in C++
16-11-2017 Thu FN U3CSNM31 English for Communication
16-11-2017 Thu FN U3SNMBT31 Basic Tamil |

21-11-2017 Tue FN U3CSSB31 Data Structures

23-11-2017 Thu FN U3CSAL13 Allied - Financial Accounting |
Semester - 2

06-11-2017 Mon AN U3FEN201 English Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FAR201 Arabic Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FTA201 Tamil Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3FUR201 Urdu Il

10-11-2017 Fri AN U3CS2001 Programming in C

15-11-2017 Wed AN U3CSALO02 Allied - Mathematical Foundations I
22-11-2017 Wed @ AN U3VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1

06-11-2017 Mon FN U3FEN101 English |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U3FUR101 Urdu |



10-11-2017 Fri FN U3Cs1001 Digital Logic Fundamentals
15-11-2017 Wed FN U3CSALO1 Allied - Mathematical Foundations |
22-11-2017 Wed @ FN U3ENV101 Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Computer Science (U) | 2015-2016
Time: FN: 10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester -5

24-11-2017 Fri FN U5CS5001 Design & Analysis of Algorithms
25-11-2017 Sat AN U5CS5002 Microprocessor & its Applications
27-11-2017 Mon FN U5CS5003 Computer Networks
28-11-2017 Tue AN U5CS5004 Software Engineering
Semester - 4

07-11-2017 Tue AN USFEN401 English IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U5FAR401 Arabic IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U5FHD401 Hindi IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN USFTA401 Tamil IV

09-11-2017 Thu AN U5FUR401 Urdu IV

11-11-2017 Sat AN U5CC4001 Programming in Java
16-11-2017 Thu AN US5ARNMA41 Basic Arabic Il

16-11-2017 Thu AN US5HDNM41 Basic Hindi Il

16-11-2017 Thu AN U5TANM41 Ariviyal Tamil Il

16-11-2017 Thu AN USURNM41 Basic Urdu Il

23-11-2017 Thu AN US5CCAL42 Financial Accounting Il
Semester - 3

25-10-2017 Wed @ FN US5CCAP31 Allied Physics Practical |
07-11-2017 Tue FN USFEN301 English 1l

09-11-2017 Thu FN U5FHD301 History Il

09-11-2017 Thu FN USFTA301 Tamil I

09-11-2017 Thu FN U5FUR301 Urdu IlI

11-11-2017 Sat FN U5CC3001 C++ & Data Structures
16-11-2017 Thu FN US5ARNM31 Basic Arabic |

16-11-2017 Thu FN US5HINM31 Basic Hindi Il

16-11-2017 Thu FN US5TANM31 Ariviyal Tamil |

16-11-2017 Thu FN US5URNM31 Basic Urdu |

18-11-2017 Sat FN U5CCAL31 Allied Physics |

23-11-2017 Thu FN US5CCAL32 Financial Accounting |
Semester - 2

06-11-2017 Mon AN USFEN201 English Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U5FAR201 Arabic Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U5FHD201 Hindi Il

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN US5FTA201 Tamil 1l

08-11-2017 Wed @ AN U5FUR201 Urdu Il

10-11-2017 Fri AN U5CC2001 Programming in C
15-11-2017 Wed AN US5CCAL21 Mathematical Foundations Il
22-11-2017 Wed @ AN US5VED201 Value Education

Semester - 1

06-11-2017 Mon FN USFEN101 English |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FUR101 Urdu |

10-11-2017 Fri FN U5CC1001 Digital Logic Fundamentals
15-11-2017 Wed @ FN US5CCAL11 Mathematical Foundations |

22-11-2017 Wed FN USENV101 Environmental Studies



B.Sc - Computer Science (U) | 2016-2017

Date Day
Semester - 3
07-11-2017 Tue
09-11-2017 Thu
09-11-2017 Thu
09-11-2017 Thu
11-11-2017 Sat
16-11-2017 Thu
16-11-2017 Thu
16-11-2017 Thu
16-11-2017 Thu
23-11-2017 Thu
Semester - 2
06-11-2017 Mon
08-11-2017 Wed
08-11-2017 Wed
08-11-2017 Wed
08-11-2017 Wed
10-11-2017 Fri
15-11-2017 Wed
22-11-2017 Wed
Semester - 1
06-11-2017 Mon
08-11-2017 Wed
08-11-2017 Wed
08-11-2017 Wed
08-11-2017 Wed
10-11-2017 Fri
15-11-2017 Wed
22-11-2017 Wed

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

USFEN301
US5FHD301
USFTA301
U5FUR301
U5CC3001
U5ARNM31
U5HINM31
US5TANM31
US5URNM31
US5CCAL32

USFEN201
U5FAR201
U5FHD201
USFTA201

U5FUR201
U5CC2001
US5CCAL21
USVED201

USFEN101
U5FAR101
U5FHD101
USFTA101
U5FUR101
U5CC1001
US5CCAL11
USENV101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

English 1l

History IlI

Tamil 111

Urdu I

C++ & Data Structures
Basic Arabic |

Basic Hindi Il

Ariviyal Tamil |

Basic Urdu |

Financial Accounting |

English I

Arabic Il

Hindi 11

Tamil 1l

Urdu Il

Programming in C
Mathematical Foundations
Value Education’

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Digital Logic Fundamentals
Mathematical Foundations |
Environmental Studies



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
&= 2017-2018 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Computer Science (U) | 2017-2018
Time: FN: 10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 1

06-11-2017 Mon FN USFEN101 English |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FAR101 Arabic |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5FHD101 Hindi |

08-11-2017 Wed FN US5FTA101 Tamil |

08-11-2017 Wed FN U5S5FUR101 Urdu |

10-11-2017 Fri FN U5CC1001 Digital Logic Fundamentals
15-11-2017 Wed FN US5CCAL11 Allied - Mathematical Foundations |

22-11-2017 Wed FN US5ENV101 Environmental Studies



